
IIJS SIGNATURE 2024 COMMERCIALS FOR FREIGHT CHARGES - 
DOMESTIC 

 

 
 

ALL INDIA TARIFF FOR IIJS SIGNATURE 2024 (VALUABLE) – ONE WAY 
 

COMMERCIAL – DOMESTIC VALUABLE CARGO – JEWELLERY – ONE WAY 

 

SERVICE CATEGORY 
Rate per gram of *Gross Wt / 

consign’mt note 

CITY to CITY (Within “Metro”, “Mini Metro” and “Driveaway” Locations 

(as per Annexure - 1) 

 

Rs 1.00 / gram 

 
* Gross Wt: Total weight of the shipment in packed & sealed condition (including product, packing material, documents/invoices & 
outer metal box) as weighed by the airlines 

 
a) Valuable cargo shall include (but not limited to) Precious Metals & Precious Jewellery, Precious & Semi-precious Stones and 

Coins. The cargo classification norms & declaration as followed by commercial airlines from time to time shall be bench marked. 
b) Minimum chargeable Gross weight is 10000 Grams per consignment note. 

 

ALL INDIA TARIFF FOR IIJS SIGNATURE 2024 (VULNERABLE) – ONE 
WAY 

 

COMMERCIAL - DOMESTIC VULNERABLE CARGO – ONE WAY 

SERVICE CATEGORY 
RATE PER KG. of *Gross 

Wt. 

SERVICE CATEGORY CITY to CITY (Within “Metro”, “Mini Metro” and 
“Driveaway” Locations as per Annexure - 1) 

 
Rs 150 / Kg 

 

* Gross Wt: Total weight of the shipment in packed & sealed condition (including product, packing material, documents/invoices & 
outer box) as weighed by the airlines 

 

a) Vulnerable cargo shall include (but not limited to) Silver, Semi-precious Metals, Semi-precious stones, Non-precious stones, 
Silver Jewellery & Silver blocks. The cargo classification norms & declaration as followed by commercial airlines from time to 
time shall be bench marked. 

b) Minimum chargeable Gross weight is 50.0 KGs per consignment note. 
 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 
 

1. GROSS Weight chargeable shall be either the actual or volumetric weight, whichever is higher, as determined by SEQUEL. 
Weighment shall be done by Sequel and the Gross weight as measured by Sequel will be considered as final. 

2. List of “Metro”, “Mini Metro”, “Serviceable Driveaway” and “Serviceable ODA” locations is provided in the Annexure – 1. 
3. Enhanced Liability: If Insurance is covered by SEQUEL, enhanced liability charges of 0.05% on the Consignment Value Liability 

cover will start only after receipt of payment. If insurance is covered by the CUSTOMER, then ‘confirmation on insurance and 
indemnity letter’ shall be provided by the Customer as per the format attached (Annexure 2). 

4. Logistics Charges for to and fro movement needs to be paid in advance. 
5. Whenever Airline services are utilized, Sequel shall, by default declare the minimum declaration amount accepted by the 

airline. 
6. GST is extra as applicable at 18%. 



Mumbai Local Tariff for IIJS SIGNATURE 2024 (Valuable & Silver) – Round 
trip 

 

 

MUMBAI LOCAL (VALUABLES) – ROUNDTRIP RATES 

Up to 2 Boxes ₹ 10,000 + GST 

3 to 5 boxes ₹ 5,000 per box + GST 

6 to 10 boxes ₹ 4,000 per box + GST 

11 to 15 boxes ₹ 3,500 per box + GST 

16 & above boxes ₹ 3,000 per box + GST 

 
 

MUMBAI LOCAL (SILVER) – ROUNDTRIP RATES 

Up to 250 Kg ₹ 20,000 + GST 

251 to 500 Kg ₹ 25,000 + GST 

501 to 1000 Kg ₹ 30,000 + GST 

1001 to 1500 Kg ₹ 40,000 + GST 

 
 

MUMBAI LOCAL (SILVER – FULL TRUCK) – ROUNDTRIP RATES 

FULL VEHICLE (BOLERO) ₹ 40,000 + GST (single vehicle) 

FULL VEHICLE (EICHER) ₹ 50,000 + GST (single vehicle) 

 
 
 
 

* Gross Wt: Total weight of the shipment in packed & sealed condition (including product, packing material, documents/invoices & 
outer metal box) as weighed by the airlines 

 

c) Valuable cargo shall include (but not limited to) Precious Metals & Precious Jewellery, Precious & Semi-precious Stones and 
Coins. The cargo classification norms & declaration as followed by commercial airlines from time to time shall be bench marked. 

d) Weight of each box should not exceed 25 kgs. If weight of the one box is more than 25 kgs, same will be considered as 
additional box. 

 
 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 
 

1. GROSS Weight chargeable shall be either the actual or volumetric weight, whichever is higher, as determined by SEQUEL. 
Weighment shall be done by Sequel and the Gross weight as measured by Sequel will be considered as final. 

2. GST is extra as applicable at 18%. 


